The family of transmitters series HD29… are employed in the control of
air speed in the air conditioning and ventilation (HVAC / BEMS) in the
pharmaceutical, museum, clean rooms, ventilation ducts, industrial sectors
and households, crowded places, cafeterias, auditoriums, gymnasiums or
on farms with large numbers of animals.
The sensors, in combination with an accurate electronics, guarantee
precise and reliable measurements over the time.
The sensor for the air speed is thin film, the probe sheath is AISI304, the

Ø 3,4 mm
Ø 3,4 mm
ORDERING CODES
AIR SPEED TRANSMITTERS
HD29 3
Cable length
2 = 2 m
5 = 5 m
10 = 10 m
Probe type
TO1 = 150 mm
TO2 = 250 mm
TO3  = 350 mm
TC1 = 145 mm
TC2 = 245 mm
TC3 = 345 mm
Output
0 = 4…20 mA analog ouput
V = 0…10 Vdc analog ouput
HD29 37
Cable length
2 = 2 m
5 = 5 m
10 = 10 m
Probe type
TO1 = 180 mm
TO2 = 275 mm
TO3  = 375 mm
TC1 = 175 mm
TC2 = 275 mm
TC3 = 375 mm
Output
Blank = 4…20 mA analog ouput
V = 0…10 Vdc analog ouput
AIR SPEED AND TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS
AIR SPEED, TEMPERATURE AND RELATIVE HUMIDITY TRANSMITTERS
HD29 371
Cable length
2 = 2 m
5 = 5 m
10 = 10 m
Probe type
TO1 = 215 mm
TO2 = 415 mm
TO3  = 565 mm
TC1 = 215 mm
TC2 = 415 mm
TC3 = 570 mm
Output
Blank = 4…20 mA analog ouput
V = 0…10 Vdc analog ouput
ACCESSORIES
HD9008.31.12 : Wall flange with gland to fix the air speed and temperature
probes Ø12 mm. HD2903T… HD2937T… series.
PG16.12 : Metal gland PG16 for probes Ø12 mm.
HD9008.31 :  Wall flange with gland to fix the air speed and temperature
probes Ø14 mm. HD29371T… HD29V371T… series.
PG16 : Metal gland PG16 for probes Ø14 mm.
TO series
TC series
HD2903TC... - HD29V3TC...
HD2937TC... - HD29V37TC...